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244 MARQUES AVILES , ROCIO 01:30:541 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

205 LIMA RODRIGUEZ , JANINE 01:31:372 CLUB ATLETISMO MÁLAGA

86 LUQUE FUILLERAT, JOSE MANUEL01:33:503 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

464 DELGADO SAUCEDO , IRENE01:34:114 VINO TORO CAJA RURAL

303 RIOS BORREGO , MARIA JOSE 01:35:395 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

92 MATA LOPEZ, MARIA JESUS01:37:036 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

259 PRIETO SANCHEZ , MARIA JESÚS01:39:457 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

287 GIL ESPAÑA , ANDREA 01:39:468 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

337 CARMONA SUÁREZ, INMACULADA01:42:299 INDEPENDIENTE

316 CALVILLO JIMÉNEZ , LAURA01:45:0710 TRAINING HERMES

99 PEREZ CALVILLO, GEMA 01:45:4011 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

162 ARROYO GONZÁLEZ, VANESSA MARÍA01:46:1412 C.T AL-FANADIC

118 SECADURAS JODAS, TOÑI01:46:4913 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

443 GÁLVEZ VILLAMUELA, ELENA01:47:0814 TEAM RAPAZ

68 ESTRADA RIVAS, MARIA JOSE01:48:0315 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

299 OSUNA PRIOR , MARIA JOSE 01:49:3716 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

463 PINEDO GONZÁLEZ , AINHOA01:49:4417 C.A. UNICAJA JAÉN

263 RIVAS AGUILAR , MERCEDES 01:51:2618 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

225 BAENA GONZALEZ, MARTA01:51:4619 DECIMAS

187 PONCE LUNA, RAQUEL 01:53:4920 CLUB ATLETISMO GILENA

193 ROMERO GARCIA, MARI ANGELES01:54:1821 CLUB ATLETISMO FUENGIROLA

53 CABEZAS MARQUEZ, ROSA 01:54:2022 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

310 SOJO PARRADO , MARIA JOSE 01:54:2723 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

206 DEL PINO GARCÍA , TOÑI01:54:5124 C.A. PORCUNA

120 TORREÑO CRISTOFANI, EVA MERCEDES01:55:0825 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

241 JURADO FERNANDEZ , GEMA 01:55:4426 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

283 EXPOSITO GRANADOS , MARISA 01:56:1827 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

44 QUERO MERINO, OLIVIA01:58:0328 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

90 MARTIN GONZALEZ, MARI CARMEN 01:58:1329 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

319 PULIDO PÉREZ, ESTRELLA M01:58:3830 INDEA

401 MALFEITO PEREZ, MARÍA ANTONIA 01:59:4331 KABRAS LOKAS TRAIL

209 MOYA DEL CAMPO, MARÍA 01:59:5232 C.A. UNICAJA JAÉN

38 ALARCON ORTIZ, INES 01:59:5233 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

181 RUIZ CABELLO, PAULA01:59:5334 CD CLUB ATLETISMO FIT
TRAGALUZ124 VEGA BAENA, PATRICIA02:03:3735 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

454 RODRIGUEZ CHICANO, BEATRIZ02:03:5536 TRAINING HERMES

93 MERINO CARNERERO, MARIBEL02:04:4437 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

422 NATERA FIJO, ESTRELLA02:07:3138 INDEPENDIENTE

451 LUQUE MUÑOZ, ESTER02:09:1639 TRAINING HERMES

449 LÓPEZ GARCÍA, MARICELI 02:09:1840 TRAINING HERMES

448 LOOR ROCAFUERTE, GABRIELA 02:09:1841 TRAINING HERMES

9 GALVEZ GALVEZ, MARI CARMEN 02:09:4842 8 PICOS TRAIL
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190 GRONDONA MERIDA, JUAN IGNACIO 01:07:001 C.A. CORDOBÉS

234 CASAS GUZMAN, ALBERTO01:07:212 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

423 GIL COSANO, DOMINGO01:07:233 TROTASIERRA HORNACHUELOS

433 GRACIA BAENA, DANIEL01:08:004 RUNNERS PURA CEPA

238 HIDALGO MIGUELES , JAIRO 01:14:395 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

214 DOMÍNGUEZ HERRERA , RAÚL 01:15:236 CLUB DEPORTIVO RAÍCES

145 ROLDAN MORENO , JONATHAN 01:15:457 ATLETISMO HERRERA

230 BRACHO AMADOR , ENRIQUE 01:16:278 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

461 LÓPEZ GONZÁLEZ , SERGIO 01:16:419 TROTASIERRA HORNACHUELOS

137 CORDÓN TOSCANO, DANIEL 01:17:1010 ATLÉTICO GRAN CAPITÁN

132 TEJADA SALIDO, JOSE ANTONIO01:17:1011 AMO ALLA

441 VARO MARTÍ, MANUEL01:18:0812 SOBRE 2 RUEDAS BIKES

129 VILLAR JIMENEZ, FRANCISCO JOSE01:18:2713 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

247 MORENO BARBA , FRANCISCO DAVID 01:18:4114 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

143 MEDINA GÁLVEZ, ANTONIO01:19:0315 ATLETISMO HERRERA

177 MONTERO RODRÍGUEZ, ANDRÉS01:19:0516 CD CLUB ATLETISMO FIT
TRAGALUZ300 PACHECO CABANILLAS , ANTONIO 01:19:0817 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

457 REINA COBO, SALVADOR01:19:1318 TRIGUADIATO

151 ROMERO RAMOS, CRISTIAN 01:19:5619 C.A SIERRA SEGURA

224 RODRIGUEZ ARROYO, ALVARO01:20:1020 CLUB TRIATLÓN PUENTE GENIL

220 GUILLÉN AROCA, JERÓNIMO01:20:5021 CLUB TRIATLÓN PUENTE GENIL

265 RODRIGUEZ DURAN , RAFA 01:20:5522 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

201 JOYA CARRASQUILLA , ANTONIO MANUEL 01:21:3923 CLUB ATLETISMO GILENA

221 HENARES DUCLOS, JESUS MARÍA 01:21:4424 CLUB TRIATLÓN PUENTE GENIL

262 RIOS GARCIA , FRANCISCO 01:21:5625 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

226 ARAGONEZ ROMERO , JUAN PEDRO 01:21:5826 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

147 MORENO MADUEÑO, ENRIQUE01:22:5027 C.A. PORCUNA

231 CABALLERO SANCHEZ , GONZALO 01:22:5528 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

29 QUIRÓS RUEDA , JOSÉ LUIS 01:23:2129 AJPMC2C

304 RODRIGEZ RODRIGUEZ , JESUS 01:23:3530 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

191 AGUILERA MARTÍN , ÁNGEL 01:23:4931 ATLETISMO HERRERA

425 ROLDAN CABELLO, JAVIER01:23:4932 INDEPENDIENTE

136 LIGERO CANO , MANUEL 01:23:5833 ATLETAS ÉLITE OSUNA

480 PÉREZ ÉCIJA, PEDRO 01:24:0834 C.A. RUTE

477 VIDAL RIVERO, RAUL01:24:4935 TORTACOLONIA. F.PALMERA

440 PARRA ROSIQUE, SALVADOR01:25:0436 SOBRE 2 RUEDAS BIKES

294 MARTIN FERNANDÉZ , MANUEL 01:25:1737 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

458 SANCHEZ CALVETE, NICOLAS 01:25:1838 TROPS CUEVA DE NERJA

341 CONTRERAS FERNÁNDEZ, JAVIER01:25:2439 INDEPENDIENTE

288 GOMEZ GUTIERRES, MANUEL 01:25:3440 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

176 LUNA SALDAÑA, ADRIÁN 01:25:3741 CD CLUB ATLETISMO FIT
TRAGALUZ475 MORENO BARRANCO, ANTONIO01:25:3842 AMO ALLA

305 ROMERO ROMERO , RAUL 01:26:4143 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

297 MUÑOZ  SUAREZ , PEDRO 01:26:5944 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

264 RODRIGUEZ CAMPOS , DOMINGO 01:27:0745 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

389 HUMANES GUTIERREZ , FRANCISCO JESÚS 01:27:2446 INDEPENDIENTE

462 GÓMEZ RAMOS, ALEJANDRO01:27:3247 TROTASIERRA HORNACHUELOS

184 CABRILLANA QUINTANA, JUAN JOSÉ01:27:3248 CD GUZMAINA

428 RODRÍGUEZ SÁNCHEZ , MANUEL 01:27:3549 PASITOPARAMANUEL

418 GONZÁLEZ FONTANET, FRANCISCO01:27:5650 INDEPENDIENTE
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156 GÓMEZ ÁNGEL , MANUEL 01:29:0751 C.A. TROTACAMINOS

342 ESPEJO MADUEÑO , EDUARDO 01:29:3252 INDEPENDIENTE

465 RUÍZ BRIONES, MANUEL01:29:3953 VIRGEN DE BELÉN

104 REY MORCILLO, ANTONIO 01:29:5554 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

468 CHACÓN CABALLERO, FRANCISCO JAVIER01:30:0755 CICLISTAS RUEDAS DE ACERO

149 BARBA SANTANO, JAVIER01:30:0856 C. D. MEDIA LEGUA BAENA

364 MONTES GARCÍA, PEDRO01:30:1257 INDEPENDIENTE

160 FERNÁNDEZ MUÑOZ , SANTIAGO01:30:2058 C.D.A. LOS 100 METROS
ESTEPA144 MEDINA GÁLVEZ, JOSÉ MANUEL01:30:2259 ATLETISMO HERRERA

404 SÁNCHEZ ARTEAGA , FRANCISCO JAVIER 01:30:2460 LA LLANTA

134 RECIO CANO, FCO JAVIER01:30:5161 AMO ALLA

255 PEREZ ESPEJO , EDUARDO 01:30:5462 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

446 LÓPEZ RODRÍGUEZ , FRANCISCO JOSÉ 01:31:0063 TRAIL RUNNERS MÁLAGA

158 CARRILLO RUIZ, ANTONIO01:31:0864 C.D. ANTAKIRA

204 BRICEÑO VENEGAS , EDUARDO 01:31:1165 CLUB ATLETISMO MÁLAGA

32 CRESPO CHACÓN, MIGUEL01:31:1466 AMIGOS DE RAFA CONCEJAL

261 MORENO BASCON, FRANCISCO  01:31:2067 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

216 BALTANAS GARCIA, MANUEL01:31:2468 CLUB MARATON LUCENA

240 JIMENEZ MARTIN, VLADIMIRO 01:31:2869 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

77 HIDALGO COSANO, ANTONIO01:31:3470 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

139 PINO BOTELLO, ESTEBAN01:31:3571 ATLETISMO LA RAMBLA

88 MARQUEZ ESOJO, JESUS 01:32:0272 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

62 CHACON AGUILAR, JUAN CARLOS01:32:1773 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

327 BELLIDO QUINTERO, ENRIQUE01:32:2474 INDEPENDIENTE

370 PEREZ DE LA LASTRA ZAMORANO , ILDEFONSO 01:32:3875 INDEPENDIENTE

369 PAVON ALBALAT, JUAN LUIS01:32:3976 INDEPENDIENTE

270 SANCHEZ MORALES , CRISTIAN  01:32:3977 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

36 RUIZ NAVAS, RAFAEL01:32:3978 AMIGOS DE RAFA CONCEJAL

460 GARRIDO JIMÉNEZ , JUAN FRANCISCO 01:32:4679 TROTASIERRA HORNACHUELOS

354 LOPEZ CARDENAS, FRANCISCO 01:32:4880 INDEPENDIENTE

403 HUERTAS SILLERO, MANUEL01:33:0581 LA JAULA

267 ROSA GIRALDEZ , RAFA 01:33:0982 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

307 RUIZ LOBATO , JORGE 01:33:0983 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

203 GÓMEZ TEJERO, ANTONIO01:33:2084 CLUB ATLETISMO LEBRIJA

309 SOJO ESTEPA , ROBERTO 01:33:2585 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

397 VENZALA FERNANDEZ , MANUEL01:33:2886 INDEPENDIENTE

211 HUMANES LAVADO, JOSÉ MANUEL01:33:4387 CLUB ATLETISMO GILENA

243 LUQUE SANCHEZ , RUBEN 01:33:5288 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

210 BLANCO GARCÍA, VICTOR01:33:5889 CLUB ATLETISMO GILENA

293 LINARES GARCÍA, DAVID 01:34:1590 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

350 JIMÉNEZ BASCÓN, ALFONSO01:34:2691 INDEPENDIENTE

242 LOMARES ASENCIO , ANTONIO JAVIER 01:34:3292 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

251 PACHON JIMENEZ , FRANCISCO 01:34:3293 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

197 LEURIDON, KEVIN01:34:4394 CLUB ATLETISMO GILENA

101 BAENA JIMENEZ, JOSE01:35:0795 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

340 CHICA OLMO, JORGE01:35:0796 INDEPENDIENTE

330 BLANCA BUENDIA, MANUEL01:35:1197 INDEPENDIENTE

2 BEDMAR BEDMAR , MIGUEL ÁNGEL 01:35:2398 8 PICOS TRAIL

245 MARTÍN GALLARDO , JAIME01:35:3699 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

284 GÁLVEZ MALDONADO , RAFAEL 01:35:38100 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS
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302 REINA NIETO , NECTOR 01:35:39101 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

385 SÁNCHEZ GIL, JULIO01:35:40102 INDEPENDIENTE

338 CASTRO SÁNCHEZ, DAVID01:35:48103 INDEPENDIENTE

290 GONZALEZ MONTERO, JAVIER 01:35:55104 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

371 PRIETO COLLADO , RAFAEL JESUS01:36:03105 INDEPENDIENTE

308 RUZ  JIMENEZ , ALFONSO 01:36:08106 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

202 RODRÍGUEZ BAENA , ANTONIO 01:36:14107 CLUB ATLETISMO GILENA

219 MUÑOZ CANTERO, JESUS01:36:17108 CLUB MARATON LUCENA

411 ONIEVA RAMÍREZ, FRANCISCO01:36:31109 MARATÓN POZOBLANCO

368 PAREJO ESPINAR, FRANCISCO J01:36:42110 INDEPENDIENTE

61 CEJAS DOBLAS, ALEJANDRO01:37:02111 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

419 JIMÉNEZ MARTÍN , ANTONIO01:37:19112 INDEPENDIENTE

83 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, ALBERTO01:37:20113 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

79 JURADO VILCHEZ, RAUL 01:37:34114 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

479 ROSA ÚBEDA , RAFAEL01:37:44115 INDEPENDIENTE

52 CABEZAS GARCIA, JORGE 01:37:57116 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

250 OROZCO RUIZ , JUAN 01:38:08117 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

361 MESA CUMPLIDO, JOSEMI01:38:08118 INDEPENDIENTE

236 FERNANDEZ CANO , MANUEL JESÚS 01:38:08119 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

470 LLANOS RODRÍGUEZ, SALVADOR 01:38:12120 CICLISTAS RUEDAS DE ACERO

456 JIMÉNEZ HERENCIA, VICENTE01:38:13121 TRIATLON PUENTE GENIL

474 LEON DIAZ, JOSE LUIS01:38:26122 INDEPENDIENTE

473 DELGADO MARTIN, JORGE 01:38:28123 CA ASTIGI

472 FUENTES JURADO , JOSÉ MARÍA 01:38:29124 INDEPENDIENTE

185 GARCÍA CANO , SERGIO 01:38:47125 CD MARATHÒN ALCAUDETE

286 GARCIA LANZAS , JUAN CARLOS 01:38:56126 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

390 ILLANES GARCÍA , JOSÉ FRANCISCO 01:38:57127 INDEPENDIENTE

153 SERRANO ANTÚNEZ, PEDRO JAVIER01:39:15128 C.A. FERNÁN NUÑEZ

323 AREVALO TORRES , JUAN JOSÉ 01:39:16129 INDEPENDIENTE

366 MUÑOZ RUIZ, ANTONIO JESUS01:39:16130 INDEPENDIENTE

233 CARMONA MANSILLA , FRANCISCO MANUEL 01:39:35131 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

212 PENO DÍAZ , FERNANDO JESÚS 01:39:43132 C.A. LA CARLOTA

312 VILLARRUBIA LEÓN , EMILIO 01:39:43133 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

432 ALORS REIFS , FERNANDO ÓSCAR 01:39:44134 RUNNERS CARLOTEÑOS

49 CABELLO TRENAS, JOSE MANUEL 01:39:55135 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

189 BRUGUERA ESTEBAN, ALAIN01:40:10136 C.A. BELARCAZAR

409 MARIN RODRÍGUEZ, RAFAEL ÁNGEL01:40:17137 LOS KENIATAS DE SANTAELLA

426 VALENZUELA SÁNCHEZ, JAVIER01:40:17138 INDEPENDIENTE

142 GOMEZ BERNAL, BORJA01:40:18139 ATLETISMO HERRERA

476 MORIANA ARIAS, DIEGO01:40:20140 ATLETISMO CASARICHE

395 RODADO MONTES, JOSÉ JAVIER 01:40:20141 INDEPENDIENTE

344 FLORES AVILÉS, FRANCIS01:40:25142 INDEPENDIENTE

122 TORRES HIDALGO, JAVIER01:40:29143 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

167 BERRAL GONZÁLEZ, JESÚS01:40:38144 CD CLUB ATLETISMO FIT
TRAGALUZ186 MARTÍNEZ ESPINOSA , ANTONIO 01:40:52145 CD MARATHÒN ALCAUDETE

46 BAENA LEON, MANUEL01:41:03146 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

408 JIMENEZ RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL JESUS01:41:22147 LOS KENIATAS DE SANTAELLA

306 RUIZ ALVAREZ , MANUEL 01:41:33148 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

257 PEREZ VALENZUELA , JUAN 01:41:36149 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

218 GILARTE CASERO, RAFAEL01:41:47150 CLUB MARATON LUCENA
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394 RAMÍREZ CRUZ , FRANCISCO 01:42:21151 INDEPENDIENTE

128 VILLA HUMANEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL01:42:23152 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

321 ÁLVAREZ MUÑOZ, DOMINGO01:42:30153 INDEPENDIENTE

292 HERRERO MORA , JAVIER 01:42:45154 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

252 PERAILES TENLLADO , JUAN JOSE 01:42:48155 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

178 MUÑOZ PALOMERO, JOSE ANTONIO01:42:49156 CD CLUB ATLETISMO FIT
TRAGALUZ76 GUTIERREZ MORAL, FRANCISCO JAVIER01:43:01157 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

95 MONTERO CARMONA, PEDRO ANGEL01:43:02158 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

70 GIL GUTIERREZ, JOSE JUAN 01:43:15159 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

112 RUIZ GUTIERREZ, DAVID01:43:29160 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

469 GIRALDEZ JIMENEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 01:43:31161 CICLISTAS RUEDAS DE ACERO

405 ROMERO MORENO, JULIÁN01:43:36162 LA ROMPEPIERNAS

111 RUIZ BORREGO, JESUS 01:43:37163 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

444 DOMÍNGUEZ TRIGOS, DIEGO01:43:42164 TIERRA META

165 GÓMEZ POYATO, ÁLVARO01:43:44165 CABRARUNNING

133 TOSCANO GALISTEO, FRANCISCO01:43:47166 AMO ALLA

296 MORENO OSUNA , DANIEL 01:43:49167 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

384 RUIZ-CANELA BAENA, ANTONIO01:43:55168 INDEPENDIENTE

282 ESTRADA TORRES , FERNANDO 01:43:58169 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

285 GARCÍA CARMONA , JUAN  01:44:02170 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

295 MARTINEZ TRABADO , JAVIER 01:44:03171 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

278 CANO PEREZ , JOSE 01:44:04172 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

391 LÓPEZ MARTÍNEZ, EDUARDO LORENZO01:44:07173 INDEPENDIENTE

10 GARCIA MOLLEJA, JUAN 01:44:18174 8 PICOS TRAIL

130 CORDON LUQUE, FRANCISCO01:44:20175 AMO ALLA

237 GRANADOS MORENO , JOSE ANTONIO 01:44:28176 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

348 GUERRERO MORENO, MARCO01:44:29177 INDEPENDIENTE

235 COSANO MORENO , ANTONIO 01:44:30178 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

396 VARGAS VILLALBA , JORGE01:44:57179 INDEPENDIENTE

355 LORA GODOY, FRANCISCO01:44:58180 INDEPENDIENTE

317 TOLEDANO, CRISTIAN 01:45:08181 TRAINING HERMES

48 CABELLO MUÑOZ, JOSE MARIA01:45:23182 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

311 TORRES LOZANO , DAVID 01:45:45183 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

298 NOGALEZ GRANADOS , CANDIDO 01:45:46184 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

347 GUERRERO GUILLEN, PEDRO01:45:58185 INDEPENDIENTE

155 GÓMEZ RUIZ , MANUEL01:46:00186 C.A. TROTACAMINOS

358 MATA CABALLERO, JORGE01:46:15187 INDEPENDIENTE

63 CUENCA CABEZAS, MANUEL 01:46:31188 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

353 LLORENS MONTES, FRANCISCO JAVIER 01:46:38189 INDEPENDIENTE

266 ROMERO LUNA , FRANCISCO JESÚS 01:46:39190 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

157 RODRÍGUEZ CARO, JUAN 01:46:41191 C.A.EL PERDIGÓN

108 RIVAS MARQUEZ, DAVID01:46:53192 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

466 BAENA GÁLVEZ, FERNANDO 01:47:03193 CICLISTAS RUEDAS DE ACERO

442 ALBARRACÍN ORTEGA, JOSE ANTONIO01:47:07194 TEAM RAPAZ

314 MARTÍN BAREA , DIEGO01:47:16195 EL PERDIGÓN

313 JIMÉNEZ ROMERO , ANTONIO 01:47:16196 EL PERDIGÓN

387 VALLEJO CISNEROS , PEDRO JESÚS 01:47:30197 INDEPENDIENTE

400 PORTERO SALINAS, RAFAEL01:47:44198 KABRAS LOKAS TRAIL

84 LUNA ESOJO, MANUEL 01:48:04199 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

67 ESTRADA RIVAS, JOSE MANUEL 01:48:16200 AMIGOS DEL CANAL
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315 MURIANA CABELLO , MARIO01:48:16201 EL PERDIGÓN

328 BERMUDO ALBALAT, PEDRO01:48:20202 INDEPENDIENTE

372 RIVAS JURADO, ALEJANDRO01:48:38203 INDEPENDIENTE

78 JUMENEZ DELGADO, ALEJANDRO01:48:42204 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

383 RUIZ DIAZ, DANIEL01:48:51205 INDEPENDIENTE

482 POLO PLAZA, DANIEL01:48:55206

399 JIMÉNEZ MACÍAS , ANTONIO MANUEL 01:48:58207 INDEPENDIENTE

374 RODRÍGUEZ ARROYO, ANTONIO JESÚS01:49:03208 INDEPENDIENTE

413 PÉREZ PÉREZ , FRANCISCO JESÚS 01:49:10209 INDEPENDIENTE

45 BAENA LEON, JOSE 01:49:12210 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

126 VELASCO RODRIGUEZ, ANTONIO JESUS01:49:14211 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

138 MELGARES CÉSPEDES , FEDERICO 01:49:14212 ATLETISMO ARROYO LA MIEL

279 CARBAJAL TORO , JESUS DAVID 01:49:37213 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

223 MATAS CEJAS, RAFAEL01:49:37214 CLUB TRIATLÓN PUENTE GENIL

113 RUIZ PINEDA, ANTONIO ANGEL01:49:57215 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

410 CASTILLO JURADO, FRANCISCO01:49:57216 LOS NIÑOS DEL BARRIO

87 MANSILLA VEGA, PABLO 01:50:01217 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

57 CANTOS GARCIA , ISRAEL 01:50:06218 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

450 LUQUE MUÑOZ, F JAVIER01:50:27219 TRAINING HERMES

377 RODRÍGUEZ QUERO, RAÚL01:50:28220 INDEPENDIENTE

360 MELLADO ROMERO , MIGUEL ÁNGEL 01:50:36221 INDEPENDIENTE

452 MUÑOZ  ROMERO, MIGUEL ÁNGEL01:51:04222 TRAINING HERMES

72 GONZALEZ MARTOS, PEDRO  01:51:17223 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

289 GONZALEZ GRACIANO , ANTONIO JESÚS 01:51:25224 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

427 JURADO DEL POZO, JOSÉ ANTONIO 01:51:32225 OMEYAS TRAIL

376 RODRÍGUEZ MARTINEZ , RAMÓN 01:51:38226 INDEPENDIENTE

174 JIMÉNEZ GÓMEZ, ROBERTO MANUEL01:51:41227 CD CLUB ATLETISMO FIT
TRAGALUZ229 BARCOS AGUILAR , RUBEN 01:51:42228 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

379 ROLDAN CASTILLA, JOAQUIN01:51:57229 INDEPENDIENTE

192 MENDEZ HIDALGO, ANTONIO01:52:02230 CLUB ATLETISMO FUENGIROLA

23 PEREZ COSANO, FRAN01:52:18231 8 PICOS TRAIL

56 CAMPOS PALOS, GONZALO01:52:37232 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

114 RUZ CAMPOS, FRANCISCO 01:52:37233 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

96 NUÑEZ QUERO, JOSE FRANCISCO01:52:38234 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

222 RIVAS GUERRERO, ANTONIO (CHOLO)01:52:38235 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

40 ALHAMA GALIESTEO, ANTONIO 01:52:39236 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

39 ALFARO CASTILLO, DAVID01:52:39237 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

115 SAAVEDRA SAVEDRA, FERNANDO01:52:39238 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

164 CARO PALMA, JUAN 01:52:40239 CA LA LUISIANA-EL CAMPILLO

81 LEIVA LOPEZ, JUAN FRANCISCO 01:52:40240 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

199 RUIZ JURADO, FRANCISCO JOSÉ01:52:51241 CLUB ATLETISMO GILENA

345 FLORIDO  LEON, JOSE01:52:51242 INDEPENDIENTE

179 PARADA ORTEGA, IVAN01:53:12243 CD CLUB ATLETISMO FIT
TRAGALUZ35 REJANO QUERO, JOSE ALEJANDRO01:53:24244 AMIGOS DE RAFA CONCEJAL

478 LOPEZ SANCHEZ, RAUL01:53:26245 EL PERDIGÓN

150 LOPEZ LORA, MANUEL01:53:27246 C.A.EL PERDIGÓN

171 FONSECA ÁLVAREZ, PEDRO LUIS01:53:35247 CD CLUB ATLETISMO FIT
TRAGALUZ335 CABEZAS GARCIA, SERGIO01:53:38248 INDEPENDIENTE

141 MERINERO DÍAZ, JOSÉ CARLOS01:53:49249 CLUB ATLETISMO GILENA

198 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, JOSE DAMIAN01:53:50250 CLUB ATLETISMO GILENA
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166 MELLADO ROMERO, FRANCISCO01:53:54251 CD ATLETAS DE ALMERÍA

359 MELLADO ROMERO, VÍCTOR 01:53:54252 INDEPENDIENTE

352 LABRADOR DE TORO , JOSÉ LUIS 01:54:05253 INDEPENDIENTE

393 PASTRANA CASTILLO , ANTONIO 01:54:17254 INDEPENDIENTE

65 ESPADAS JIMENEZ, JOSE (CHUKY)01:54:19255 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

47 RAMIREZ LUNA, FRANCISCO01:54:22256 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

346 GONZÁLEZ RUBIA, JAVIER01:54:39257 INDEPENDIENTE

75 GUERRERO LOPEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL01:54:46258 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

276 AGUILERA PAEZ , JUAN FRANCISCO 01:55:28259 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

195 GUILLEN  CORONA , LEO01:55:33260 CLUB ATLETISMO GILENA

196 HARO MORENO, ÁLVARO01:55:34261 CLUB ATLETISMO GILENA

200 CANSINO POZO, ISMAEL 01:55:34262 CLUB ATLETISMO GILENA

194 GARCIA POZO, IVÁN01:55:34263 CLUB ATLETISMO GILENA

59 CEJAS BERRAL, JOSE01:55:54264 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

232 CANTOS PEREZ , JESÚS 01:55:54265 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

273 SERRANO MORON, FRANCISCO MANUEL 01:55:55266 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

334 CABELLO MACIAS , JUAN ANTONIO 01:56:18267 INDEPENDIENTE

386 TORRES FRANCO, EDU01:56:32268 INDEPENDIENTE

6 DELGADO CUENCA, JOSE 01:56:39269 8 PICOS TRAIL

227 ARROYO OGALLA , JOAQUIN 01:56:40270 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

71 GOMEZ MORILLO, JOSE ANTONIO 01:57:08271 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

31 CARMONA CEJAS, JOSE MANUEL01:57:15272 AMIGOS DE RAFA CONCEJAL

420 LARA ROMERO, ANGEL01:57:23273 INDEPENDIENTE

110 RUBIO GOMEZ, MARTIN01:57:34274 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

172 GÁLVEZ AGUILERA, DANIEL01:57:58275 CD CLUB ATLETISMO FIT
TRAGALUZ33 GIL COSANO, JOSE JUAN01:57:58276 AMIGOS DE RAFA CONCEJAL

30 ALVAREZ ARROYO, RAFAEL 01:57:59277 AMIGOS DE RAFA CONCEJAL

382 RUANO CABEZUDO, LUIS01:58:09278 INDEPENDIENTE

106 RIVAS COSANO, DIEGO 01:58:12279 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

98 PEREZ AVILES, CARLOS 01:58:13280 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

12 HURTADO LUNA, LUIS ALBERTO01:58:27281 8 PICOS TRAIL

301 PÉREZ DORADO , FCO JAVIER 01:58:40282 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

28 DE DIOS CRUZ, ALBERTO CARLOS 01:58:52283 AD MARATÓN JAÉN

291 GONZALEZ SECILLA , PACO 01:59:04284 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

271 SANCHEZ PRIETO , ANTONIO JOSÉ 01:59:05285 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

154 LÓPEZ MARTÍNEZ, FRANCISCO JOSÉ01:59:28286 C.A. PEÑAFLOR

434 RODRÍGUEZ LEIVA , JOSÉ 01:59:29287 RUNNERS PURA CEPA

373 RODRIGUEZ ARROYO, SERGIO01:59:30288 INDEPENDIENTE

402 REDONDO VALIENTE , JAIME01:59:44289 KABRAS LOKAS TRAIL

175 LUNA SALDAÑA, JESÚS MARÍA02:00:03290 CD CLUB ATLETISMO FIT
TRAGALUZ217 CAVAJAL MORALES, OSCAR RAFAEL02:00:18291 CLUB MARATON LUCENA

80 LANZAS GOMEZ, JUAN CARLOS 02:00:24292 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

280 CASCAJOSA GALINDO , MANUEL 02:00:52293 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

436 MONTES ROMERO, DAVID02:00:58294 RUNNING LUCENA

435 FRANCO ESPINAR, MANUEL 02:00:58295 RUNNING LUCENA

105 RIVAS  , FRANCISCO 02:00:59296 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

329 BERRIO GONZALEZ, JUAN FRANCISCO02:01:26297 INDEPENDIENTE

170 FERNÁNDEZ RUIZ, DANIEL02:02:02298 CD CLUB ATLETISMO FIT
TRAGALUZ119 TENLLADO ILLANES, ANTONIO JESUS02:02:33299 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

131 ESPINOSA PRIETO, JUAN JESUS02:02:38300 AMO ALLA
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398 AVENDAÑO AROCA , ANTONIO 02:02:47301 INDEPENDIENTE

447 BAENA ARCOS, MANOLO02:02:55302 TRAINING HERMES

163 GUTIERREZ AGUILAR, JUAN 02:03:12303 CA ASTIGI

20 ORTIZ SUAREZ, DIEGO02:03:38304 8 PICOS TRAIL

146 RUZ OSUNA , JUAN 02:03:56305 ATLETISMO LA RAMBLA

103 REJANO GUERRA, CARLOS MARIA02:03:57306 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

123 VALDEOLIVAS ABAD, MANUEL02:04:31307 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

55 CAMPOS ALGAR, JUAN  02:04:32308 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

421 LLAMAS RUIZ, MIGUEL ÁNGEL 02:05:54309 INDEPENDIENTE

159 LÓPEZ QUILES, JUAN CARLOS02:05:57310 C.D. VERTICALIA

378 RODRÍGUEZ SANTOS , JOSE02:06:02311 INDEPENDIENTE

467 BERNAL SERRANO, JESÚS 02:06:39312 CICLISTAS RUEDAS DE ACERO

25 RUIZ DORADO, FRANCISCO02:07:18313 8 PICOS TRAIL

74 GUERRA PRADAS, JUAN CARLOS02:07:18314 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

152 LEBRÓN TRIGO, ANTONIO02:07:22315 CA LA LUISIANA-EL CAMPILLO

424 NATERA FIJO, JUAN02:07:31316 INDEPENDIENTE

333 CABELLO JURADO, JESUS02:08:55317 INDEPENDIENTE

125 VELA ADAN, JOSE LUIS02:09:49318 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

275 TRIGOS AVILES , OSCAR 02:10:38319 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

365 MORENO TORO, FRANCISCO 02:11:00320 INDEPENDIENTE

481 MUÑOZ POLONIO, JORGE 02:11:01321 INDEPENDIENTE

82 LEIVA LOPEZ, JOSE ANTONIO 02:11:03322 AMIGOS DEL CANAL
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422 NATERA FIJO, ESTRELLA02:07:311 354 INDEPENDIENTE NO
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461 LÓPEZ GONZÁLEZ , SERGIO 01:16:411 9 TROTASIERRA HORNACHUELOS NO

247 MORENO BARBA , FRANCISCO DAVID 01:18:412 14 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS SI

462 GÓMEZ RAMOS, ALEJANDRO01:27:323 47 TROTASIERRA HORNACHUELOS NO

306 RUIZ ALVAREZ , MANUEL 01:41:334 157 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS NO

391 LÓPEZ MARTÍNEZ, EDUARDO LORENZO01:44:075 183 INDEPENDIENTE NO

320 ABRAMBEKOV MIRZOEV, DAVID02:23:376 388 INDEPENDIENTE SI

324 ARJONA JIMENEZ, AGUSTIN02:23:517 389 INDEPENDIENTE SI
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303 RIOS BORREGO , MARIA JOSE 01:35:391 107 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS NO

287 GIL ESPAÑA , ANDREA 01:39:462 143 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS NO

337 CARMONA SUÁREZ, INMACULADA01:42:293 162 INDEPENDIENTE NO

316 CALVILLO JIMÉNEZ , LAURA01:45:074 191 TRAINING HERMES NO

443 GÁLVEZ VILLAMUELA, ELENA01:47:085 209 TEAM RAPAZ NO

225 BAENA GONZALEZ, MARTA01:51:466 248 DECIMAS SI

319 PULIDO PÉREZ, ESTRELLA M01:58:387 312 INDEA NO

209 MOYA DEL CAMPO, MARÍA 01:59:528 322 C.A. UNICAJA JAÉN NO

181 RUIZ CABELLO, PAULA01:59:539 324
CD CLUB ATLETISMO FIT
TRAGALUZ

SI

124 VEGA BAENA, PATRICIA02:03:3710 339 AMIGOS DEL CANAL SI

451 LUQUE MUÑOZ, ESTER02:09:1611 357 TRAINING HERMES no

173 HURTADO MATAS, MARI ANGELES02:10:4512 365
CD CLUB ATLETISMO FIT
TRAGALUZ

SI

207 ORTEGA DEL PINO, LAURA02:14:1513 376 C.A. PORCUNA NO
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190 GRONDONA MERIDA, JUAN IGNACIO 01:07:001 1 C.A. CORDOBÉS NO

234 CASAS GUZMAN, ALBERTO01:07:212 2 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS NO

423 GIL COSANO, DOMINGO01:07:233 3 TROTASIERRA HORNACHUELOS SI

433 GRACIA BAENA, DANIEL01:08:004 4 RUNNERS PURA CEPA NO

238 HIDALGO MIGUELES , JAIRO 01:14:395 5 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS SI

230 BRACHO AMADOR , ENRIQUE 01:16:276 8 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS SI

441 VARO MARTÍ, MANUEL01:18:087 12 SOBRE 2 RUEDAS BIKES NO

177 MONTERO RODRÍGUEZ, ANDRÉS01:19:058 16
CD CLUB ATLETISMO FIT
TRAGALUZ

SI

151 ROMERO RAMOS, CRISTIAN 01:19:569 19 C.A SIERRA SEGURA NO

224 RODRIGUEZ ARROYO, ALVARO01:20:1010 20 CLUB TRIATLÓN PUENTE GENIL SI

221 HENARES DUCLOS, JESUS MARÍA 01:21:4411 24 CLUB TRIATLÓN PUENTE GENIL SI

226 ARAGONEZ ROMERO , JUAN PEDRO 01:21:5812 26 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS SI

191 AGUILERA MARTÍN , ÁNGEL 01:23:4913 31 ATLETISMO HERRERA NO

440 PARRA ROSIQUE, SALVADOR01:25:0414 36 SOBRE 2 RUEDAS BIKES NO

294 MARTIN FERNANDÉZ , MANUEL 01:25:1715 37 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS NO

341 CONTRERAS FERNÁNDEZ, JAVIER01:25:2416 39 INDEPENDIENTE NO

176 LUNA SALDAÑA, ADRIÁN 01:25:3717 41
CD CLUB ATLETISMO FIT
TRAGALUZ

SI

475 MORENO BARRANCO, ANTONIO01:25:3818 42 AMO ALLA NO

149 BARBA SANTANO, JAVIER01:30:0819 56 C. D. MEDIA LEGUA BAENA NO

160 FERNÁNDEZ MUÑOZ , SANTIAGO01:30:2020 58 C.D.A. LOS 100 METROS ESTEPA NO

32 CRESPO CHACÓN, MIGUEL01:31:1421 67 AMIGOS DE RAFA CONCEJAL SI

36 RUIZ NAVAS, RAFAEL01:32:3922 80 AMIGOS DE RAFA CONCEJAL SI

403 HUERTAS SILLERO, MANUEL01:33:0523 83 LA JAULA NO

203 GÓMEZ TEJERO, ANTONIO01:33:2024 86 CLUB ATLETISMO LEBRIJA NO

243 LUQUE SANCHEZ , RUBEN 01:33:5225 92 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS SI

290 GONZALEZ MONTERO, JAVIER 01:35:5526 110 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS NO

61 CEJAS DOBLAS, ALEJANDRO01:37:0227 117 AMIGOS DEL CANAL SI

83 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, ALBERTO01:37:2028 120 AMIGOS DEL CANAL SI

470 LLANOS RODRÍGUEZ, SALVADOR 01:38:1229 127 CICLISTAS RUEDAS DE ACERO SI

390 ILLANES GARCÍA , JOSÉ FRANCISCO 01:38:5730 134 INDEPENDIENTE SI

409 MARIN RODRÍGUEZ, RAFAEL ÁNGEL01:40:1731 146 LOS KENIATAS DE SANTAELLA NO

426 VALENZUELA SÁNCHEZ, JAVIER01:40:1732 147 INDEPENDIENTE NO

122 TORRES HIDALGO, JAVIER01:40:2933 152 AMIGOS DEL CANAL SI

167 BERRAL GONZÁLEZ, JESÚS01:40:3834 153
CD CLUB ATLETISMO FIT
TRAGALUZ

SI

408 JIMENEZ RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL JESUS01:41:2235 156 LOS KENIATAS DE SANTAELLA NO

257 PEREZ VALENZUELA , JUAN 01:41:3636 158 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS NO
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292 HERRERO MORA , JAVIER 01:42:4537 164 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS NO

444 DOMÍNGUEZ TRIGOS, DIEGO01:43:4238 174 TIERRA META NO

165 GÓMEZ POYATO, ÁLVARO01:43:4439 175 CABRARUNNING NO

384 RUIZ-CANELA BAENA, ANTONIO01:43:5540 178 INDEPENDIENTE NO

282 ESTRADA TORRES , FERNANDO 01:43:5841 179 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS NO

317 TOLEDANO, CRISTIAN 01:45:0842 192 TRAINING HERMES NO

466 BAENA GÁLVEZ, FERNANDO 01:47:0343 207 CICLISTAS RUEDAS DE ACERO SI

442 ALBARRACÍN ORTEGA, JOSE ANTONIO01:47:0744 208 TEAM RAPAZ NO

372 RIVAS JURADO, ALEJANDRO01:48:3845 219 INDEPENDIENTE SI

78 JUMENEZ DELGADO, ALEJANDRO01:48:4246 220 AMIGOS DEL CANAL SI

482 POLO PLAZA, DANIEL01:48:5547 222 NO

399 JIMÉNEZ MACÍAS , ANTONIO MANUEL 01:48:5848 223 INDEPENDIENTE NO

413 PÉREZ PÉREZ , FRANCISCO JESÚS 01:49:1049 225 INDEPENDIENTE NO

377 RODRÍGUEZ QUERO, RAÚL01:50:2850 238 INDEPENDIENTE SI

35 REJANO QUERO, JOSE ALEJANDRO01:53:2451 264 AMIGOS DE RAFA CONCEJAL SI

478 LOPEZ SANCHEZ, RAUL01:53:2652 265 EL PERDIGÓN NO

335 CABEZAS GARCIA, SERGIO01:53:3853 268 INDEPENDIENTE SI

346 GONZÁLEZ RUBIA, JAVIER01:54:3954 281 INDEPENDIENTE NO

196 HARO MORENO, ÁLVARO01:55:3455 287 CLUB ATLETISMO GILENA NO

232 CANTOS PEREZ , JESÚS 01:55:5456 292 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS SI

386 TORRES FRANCO, EDU01:56:3257 296 INDEPENDIENTE SI

31 CARMONA CEJAS, JOSE MANUEL01:57:1558 300 AMIGOS DE RAFA CONCEJAL SI

420 LARA ROMERO, ANGEL01:57:2359 301 INDEPENDIENTE NO

33 GIL COSANO, JOSE JUAN01:57:5860 304 AMIGOS DE RAFA CONCEJAL SI

30 ALVAREZ ARROYO, RAFAEL 01:57:5961 305 AMIGOS DE RAFA CONCEJAL SI

12 HURTADO LUNA, LUIS ALBERTO01:58:2762 311 8 PICOS TRAIL SI

436 MONTES ROMERO, DAVID02:00:5863 329 RUNNING LUCENA NO

435 FRANCO ESPINAR, MANUEL 02:00:5864 330 RUNNING LUCENA NO

424 NATERA FIJO, JUAN02:07:3165 355 INDEPENDIENTE NO

333 CABELLO JURADO, JESUS02:08:5566 356 INDEPENDIENTE SI

365 MORENO TORO, FRANCISCO 02:11:0067 366 INDEPENDIENTE NO

412 CRUZ VILLALTA , SEBASTIÁN 02:20:4568 385 INDEPENDIENTE NO
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244 MARQUES AVILES , ROCIO 01:30:541 62 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS SI

464 DELGADO SAUCEDO , IRENE01:34:112 94 VINO TORO CAJA RURAL NO

90 MARTIN GONZALEZ, MARI CARMEN 01:58:133 310 AMIGOS DEL CANAL SI

454 RODRIGUEZ CHICANO, BEATRIZ02:03:554 341 TRAINING HERMES no

448 LOOR ROCAFUERTE, GABRIELA 02:09:185 359 TRAINING HERMES No
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214 DOMÍNGUEZ HERRERA , RAÚL 01:15:231 6 CLUB DEPORTIVO RAÍCES NO

145 ROLDAN MORENO , JONATHAN 01:15:452 7 ATLETISMO HERRERA NO

137 CORDÓN TOSCANO, DANIEL 01:17:103 10 ATLÉTICO GRAN CAPITÁN NO

147 MORENO MADUEÑO, ENRIQUE01:22:504 27 C.A. PORCUNA NO

231 CABALLERO SANCHEZ , GONZALO 01:22:555 28 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS SI

425 ROLDAN CABELLO, JAVIER01:23:496 32 INDEPENDIENTE NO

477 VIDAL RIVERO, RAUL01:24:497 35 TORTACOLONIA. F.PALMERA NO

305 ROMERO ROMERO , RAUL 01:26:418 43 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS NO

389 HUMANES GUTIERREZ , FRANCISCO JESÚS 01:27:249 46 INDEPENDIENTE NO

418 GONZÁLEZ FONTANET, FRANCISCO01:27:5610 50 INDEPENDIENTE NO

364 MONTES GARCÍA, PEDRO01:30:1211 57 INDEPENDIENTE NO

404 SÁNCHEZ ARTEAGA , FRANCISCO JAVIER 01:30:2412 60 LA LLANTA NO

158 CARRILLO RUIZ, ANTONIO01:31:0813 65 C.D. ANTAKIRA NO

240 JIMENEZ MARTIN, VLADIMIRO 01:31:2814 70 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS NO

327 BELLIDO QUINTERO, ENRIQUE01:32:2415 76 INDEPENDIENTE NO

369 PAVON ALBALAT, JUAN LUIS01:32:3916 78 INDEPENDIENTE NO

270 SANCHEZ MORALES , CRISTIAN  01:32:3917 79 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS SI

267 ROSA GIRALDEZ , RAFA 01:33:0918 84 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS NO

309 SOJO ESTEPA , ROBERTO 01:33:2519 87 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS NO

117 SANTOS SEBASTIANES, MANUEL 01:33:2920 89 AMIGOS DEL CANAL SI

197 LEURIDON, KEVIN01:34:4321 99 CLUB ATLETISMO GILENA NO

2 BEDMAR BEDMAR , MIGUEL ÁNGEL 01:35:2322 103 8 PICOS TRAIL SI

245 MARTÍN GALLARDO , JAIME01:35:3623 104 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS NO

419 JIMÉNEZ MARTÍN , ANTONIO01:37:1924 119 INDEPENDIENTE NO

361 MESA CUMPLIDO, JOSEMI01:38:0825 125 INDEPENDIENTE NO

236 FERNANDEZ CANO , MANUEL JESÚS 01:38:0826 126 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS NO

456 JIMÉNEZ HERENCIA, VICENTE01:38:1327 128 TRIATLON PUENTE GENIL SI

323 AREVALO TORRES , JUAN JOSÉ 01:39:1628 136 INDEPENDIENTE SI

49 CABELLO TRENAS, JOSE MANUEL 01:39:5529 144 AMIGOS DEL CANAL SI

476 MORIANA ARIAS, DIEGO01:40:2030 149 ATLETISMO CASARICHE NO

178 MUÑOZ PALOMERO, JOSE ANTONIO01:42:4931 166
CD CLUB ATLETISMO FIT
TRAGALUZ

SI

285 GARCÍA CARMONA , JUAN  01:44:0232 180 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS NO

295 MARTINEZ TRABADO , JAVIER 01:44:0333 181 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS NO

278 CANO PEREZ , JOSE 01:44:0434 182 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS NO

10 GARCIA MOLLEJA, JUAN 01:44:1835 184 8 PICOS TRAIL SI

358 MATA CABALLERO, JORGE01:46:1536 200 INDEPENDIENTE NO
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266 ROMERO LUNA , FRANCISCO JESÚS 01:46:3937 203 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS SI

108 RIVAS MARQUEZ, DAVID01:46:5338 206 AMIGOS DEL CANAL SI

87 MANSILLA VEGA, PABLO 01:50:0139 235 AMIGOS DEL CANAL SI

57 CANTOS GARCIA , ISRAEL 01:50:0640 236 AMIGOS DEL CANAL SI

452 MUÑOZ  ROMERO, MIGUEL ÁNGEL01:51:0441 240 TRAINING HERMES no

229 BARCOS AGUILAR , RUBEN 01:51:4242 247 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS SI

379 ROLDAN CASTILLA, JOAQUIN01:51:5743 249 INDEPENDIENTE NO

334 CABELLO MACIAS , JUAN ANTONIO 01:56:1844 295 INDEPENDIENTE NO

154 LÓPEZ MARTÍNEZ, FRANCISCO JOSÉ01:59:2845 317 C.A. PEÑAFLOR NO

373 RODRIGUEZ ARROYO, SERGIO01:59:3046 319 INDEPENDIENTE SI

175 LUNA SALDAÑA, JESÚS MARÍA02:00:0347 325
CD CLUB ATLETISMO FIT
TRAGALUZ

SI

217 CAVAJAL MORALES, OSCAR RAFAEL02:00:1848 326 CLUB MARATON LUCENA NO

119 TENLLADO ILLANES, ANTONIO JESUS02:02:3349 334 AMIGOS DEL CANAL SI

447 BAENA ARCOS, MANOLO02:02:5550 337 TRAINING HERMES no

20 ORTIZ SUAREZ, DIEGO02:03:3851 340 8 PICOS TRAIL SI

421 LLAMAS RUIZ, MIGUEL ÁNGEL 02:05:5452 347 INDEPENDIENTE SI

159 LÓPEZ QUILES, JUAN CARLOS02:05:5753 348 C.D. VERTICALIA NO

378 RODRÍGUEZ SANTOS , JOSE02:06:0254 349 INDEPENDIENTE SI

467 BERNAL SERRANO, JESÚS 02:06:3955 350 CICLISTAS RUEDAS DE ACERO SI

481 MUÑOZ POLONIO, JORGE 02:11:0156 367 INDEPENDIENTE si
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205 LIMA RODRIGUEZ , JANINE 01:31:371 73 CLUB ATLETISMO MÁLAGA NO

463 PINEDO GONZÁLEZ , AINHOA01:49:442 232 C.A. UNICAJA JAÉN NO

187 PONCE LUNA, RAQUEL 01:53:493 270 CLUB ATLETISMO GILENA NO

53 CABEZAS MARQUEZ, ROSA 01:54:204 278 AMIGOS DEL CANAL SI

120 TORREÑO CRISTOFANI, EVA MERCEDES01:55:085 284 AMIGOS DEL CANAL SI

283 EXPOSITO GRANADOS , MARISA 01:56:186 294 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS NO
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132 TEJADA SALIDO, JOSE ANTONIO01:17:101 11 AMO ALLA NO

129 VILLAR JIMENEZ, FRANCISCO JOSE01:18:272 13 AMIGOS DEL CANAL SI

143 MEDINA GÁLVEZ, ANTONIO01:19:033 15 ATLETISMO HERRERA NO

457 REINA COBO, SALVADOR01:19:134 18 TRIGUADIATO NO

220 GUILLÉN AROCA, JERÓNIMO01:20:505 21 CLUB TRIATLÓN PUENTE GENIL SI

201 JOYA CARRASQUILLA , ANTONIO MANUEL 01:21:396 23 CLUB ATLETISMO GILENA NO

29 QUIRÓS RUEDA , JOSÉ LUIS 01:23:217 29 AJPMC2C NO

288 GOMEZ GUTIERRES, MANUEL 01:25:348 40 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS NO

264 RODRIGUEZ CAMPOS , DOMINGO 01:27:079 45 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS SI

428 RODRÍGUEZ SÁNCHEZ , MANUEL 01:27:3510 49 PASITOPARAMANUEL SI

342 ESPEJO MADUEÑO , EDUARDO 01:29:3211 52 INDEPENDIENTE NO

104 REY MORCILLO, ANTONIO 01:29:5512 54 AMIGOS DEL CANAL SI

468 CHACÓN CABALLERO, FRANCISCO JAVIER01:30:0713 55 CICLISTAS RUEDAS DE ACERO SI

370
PEREZ DE LA LASTRA ZAMORANO ,
ILDEFONSO 

01:32:3814 77 INDEPENDIENTE NO

460 GARRIDO JIMÉNEZ , JUAN FRANCISCO 01:32:4615 81 TROTASIERRA HORNACHUELOS NO

397 VENZALA FERNANDEZ , MANUEL01:33:2816 88 INDEPENDIENTE SI

211 HUMANES LAVADO, JOSÉ MANUEL01:33:4317 90 CLUB ATLETISMO GILENA NO

210 BLANCO GARCÍA, VICTOR01:33:5818 93 CLUB ATLETISMO GILENA NO

330 BLANCA BUENDIA, MANUEL01:35:1119 102 INDEPENDIENTE NO

284 GÁLVEZ MALDONADO , RAFAEL 01:35:3820 105 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS NO

371 PRIETO COLLADO , RAFAEL JESUS01:36:0321 111 INDEPENDIENTE SI

308 RUZ  JIMENEZ , ALFONSO 01:36:0822 112 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS NO

79 JURADO VILCHEZ, RAUL 01:37:3423 121 AMIGOS DEL CANAL SI

479 ROSA ÚBEDA , RAFAEL01:37:4424 122 INDEPENDIENTE NO

52 CABEZAS GARCIA, JORGE 01:37:5725 123 AMIGOS DEL CANAL SI

250 OROZCO RUIZ , JUAN 01:38:0826 124 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS NO

185 GARCÍA CANO , SERGIO 01:38:4727 132 CD MARATHÒN ALCAUDETE NO

142 GOMEZ BERNAL, BORJA01:40:1828 148 ATLETISMO HERRERA NO

344 FLORES AVILÉS, FRANCIS01:40:2529 151 INDEPENDIENTE SI

218 GILARTE CASERO, RAFAEL01:41:4730 159 CLUB MARATON LUCENA NO

252 PERAILES TENLLADO , JUAN JOSE 01:42:4831 165 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS SI

76 GUTIERREZ MORAL, FRANCISCO JAVIER01:43:0132 167 AMIGOS DEL CANAL SI

405 ROMERO MORENO, JULIÁN01:43:3633 172 LA ROMPEPIERNAS NO

111 RUIZ BORREGO, JESUS 01:43:3734 173 AMIGOS DEL CANAL SI

387 VALLEJO CISNEROS , PEDRO JESÚS 01:47:3035 212 INDEPENDIENTE NO

84 LUNA ESOJO, MANUEL 01:48:0436 215 AMIGOS DEL CANAL SI
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383 RUIZ DIAZ, DANIEL01:48:5137 221 INDEPENDIENTE NO

374 RODRÍGUEZ ARROYO, ANTONIO JESÚS01:49:0338 224 INDEPENDIENTE SI

113 RUIZ PINEDA, ANTONIO ANGEL01:49:5739 233 AMIGOS DEL CANAL SI

23 PEREZ COSANO, FRAN01:52:1840 251 8 PICOS TRAIL SI

222 RIVAS GUERRERO, ANTONIO (CHOLO)01:52:3841 255 AMIGOS DEL CANAL SI

199 RUIZ JURADO, FRANCISCO JOSÉ01:52:5142 261 CLUB ATLETISMO GILENA NO

141 MERINERO DÍAZ, JOSÉ CARLOS01:53:4943 269 CLUB ATLETISMO GILENA NO

198 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, JOSE DAMIAN01:53:5044 271 CLUB ATLETISMO GILENA NO

393 PASTRANA CASTILLO , ANTONIO 01:54:1745 275 INDEPENDIENTE NO

195 GUILLEN  CORONA , LEO01:55:3346 286 CLUB ATLETISMO GILENA NO

200 CANSINO POZO, ISMAEL 01:55:3447 288 CLUB ATLETISMO GILENA NO

71 GOMEZ MORILLO, JOSE ANTONIO 01:57:0848 299 AMIGOS DEL CANAL SI

172 GÁLVEZ AGUILERA, DANIEL01:57:5849 303
CD CLUB ATLETISMO FIT
TRAGALUZ

SI

28 DE DIOS CRUZ, ALBERTO CARLOS 01:58:5250 314 AD MARATÓN JAÉN NO
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86 LUQUE FUILLERAT, JOSE MANUEL01:33:501 91 AMIGOS DEL CANAL SI

92 MATA LOPEZ, MARIA JESUS01:37:032 118 AMIGOS DEL CANAL SI

259 PRIETO SANCHEZ , MARIA JESÚS01:39:453 142 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS SI

99 PEREZ CALVILLO, GEMA 01:45:404 194 AMIGOS DEL CANAL SI

162 ARROYO GONZÁLEZ, VANESSA MARÍA01:46:145 199 C.T AL-FANADIC NO

68 ESTRADA RIVAS, MARIA JOSE01:48:036 214 AMIGOS DEL CANAL SI

299 OSUNA PRIOR , MARIA JOSE 01:49:377 229 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS NO

263 RIVAS AGUILAR , MERCEDES 01:51:268 243 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS SI

310 SOJO PARRADO , MARIA JOSE 01:54:279 280 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS NO

241 JURADO FERNANDEZ , GEMA 01:55:4410 290 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS SI

44 QUERO MERINO, OLIVIA01:58:0311 306 AMIGOS DEL CANAL SI

449 LÓPEZ GARCÍA, MARICELI 02:09:1812 358 TRAINING HERMES no

5 DELGADO , MACARENA 02:14:0313 374 8 PICOS TRAIL SI

14 LEAL SANCHEZ , SONIA MARIA02:15:3814 382 8 PICOS TRAIL SI
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300 PACHECO CABANILLAS , ANTONIO 01:19:081 17 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS NO

184 CABRILLANA QUINTANA, JUAN JOSÉ01:27:322 48 CD GUZMAINA NO

156 GÓMEZ ÁNGEL , MANUEL 01:29:073 51 C.A. TROTACAMINOS NO

144 MEDINA GÁLVEZ, JOSÉ MANUEL01:30:224 59 ATLETISMO HERRERA NO

446 LÓPEZ RODRÍGUEZ , FRANCISCO JOSÉ 01:31:005 64 TRAIL RUNNERS MÁLAGA NO

204 BRICEÑO VENEGAS , EDUARDO 01:31:116 66 CLUB ATLETISMO MÁLAGA NO

216 BALTANAS GARCIA, MANUEL01:31:247 69 CLUB MARATON LUCENA NO

139 PINO BOTELLO, ESTEBAN01:31:358 72 ATLETISMO LA RAMBLA NO

88 MARQUEZ ESOJO, JESUS 01:32:029 74 AMIGOS DEL CANAL SI

354 LOPEZ CARDENAS, FRANCISCO 01:32:4810 82 INDEPENDIENTE NO

293 LINARES GARCÍA, DAVID 01:34:1511 95 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS NO

350 JIMÉNEZ BASCÓN, ALFONSO01:34:2612 96 INDEPENDIENTE NO

242 LOMARES ASENCIO , ANTONIO JAVIER 01:34:3213 97 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS NO

251 PACHON JIMENEZ , FRANCISCO 01:34:3214 98 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS NO

338 CASTRO SÁNCHEZ, DAVID01:35:4815 109 INDEPENDIENTE NO

202 RODRÍGUEZ BAENA , ANTONIO 01:36:1416 113 CLUB ATLETISMO GILENA NO

411 ONIEVA RAMÍREZ, FRANCISCO01:36:3117 115 MARATÓN POZOBLANCO NO

474 LEON DIAZ, JOSE LUIS01:38:2618 129 INDEPENDIENTE NO

473 DELGADO MARTIN, JORGE 01:38:2819 130 CA ASTIGI NO

472 FUENTES JURADO , JOSÉ MARÍA 01:38:2920 131 INDEPENDIENTE NO

286 GARCIA LANZAS , JUAN CARLOS 01:38:5621 133 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS NO

153 SERRANO ANTÚNEZ, PEDRO JAVIER01:39:1522 135 C.A. FERNÁN NUÑEZ NO

366 MUÑOZ RUIZ, ANTONIO JESUS01:39:1623 137 INDEPENDIENTE SI

212 PENO DÍAZ , FERNANDO JESÚS 01:39:4324 139 C.A. LA CARLOTA NO

312 VILLARRUBIA LEÓN , EMILIO 01:39:4325 140 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS NO

432 ALORS REIFS , FERNANDO ÓSCAR 01:39:4426 141 RUNNERS CARLOTEÑOS NO

186 MARTÍNEZ ESPINOSA , ANTONIO 01:40:5227 154 CD MARATHÒN ALCAUDETE NO

128 VILLA HUMANEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL01:42:2328 161 AMIGOS DEL CANAL SI

321 ÁLVAREZ MUÑOZ, DOMINGO01:42:3029 163 INDEPENDIENTE NO

112 RUIZ GUTIERREZ, DAVID01:43:2930 170 AMIGOS DEL CANAL SI

235 COSANO MORENO , ANTONIO 01:44:3031 188 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS SI

396 VARGAS VILLALBA , JORGE01:44:5732 189 INDEPENDIENTE NO

311 TORRES LOZANO , DAVID 01:45:4533 195 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS NO

314 MARTÍN BAREA , DIEGO01:47:1634 210 EL PERDIGÓN NO

315 MURIANA CABELLO , MARIO01:48:1635 217 EL PERDIGÓN NO

328 BERMUDO ALBALAT, PEDRO01:48:2036 218 INDEPENDIENTE NO
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223 MATAS CEJAS, RAFAEL01:49:3737 231 CLUB TRIATLÓN PUENTE GENIL SI

360 MELLADO ROMERO , MIGUEL ÁNGEL 01:50:3638 239 INDEPENDIENTE NO

289 GONZALEZ GRACIANO , ANTONIO JESÚS 01:51:2539 242 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS NO

376 RODRÍGUEZ MARTINEZ , RAMÓN 01:51:3840 245 INDEPENDIENTE NO

40 ALHAMA GALIESTEO, ANTONIO 01:52:3941 256 AMIGOS DEL CANAL SI

39 ALFARO CASTILLO, DAVID01:52:3942 257 AMIGOS DEL CANAL SI

345 FLORIDO  LEON, JOSE01:52:5143 262 INDEPENDIENTE NO

179 PARADA ORTEGA, IVAN01:53:1244 263
CD CLUB ATLETISMO FIT
TRAGALUZ

SI

65 ESPADAS JIMENEZ, JOSE (CHUKY)01:54:1945 277 AMIGOS DEL CANAL SI

273 SERRANO MORON, FRANCISCO MANUEL 01:55:5546 293 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS SI

6 DELGADO CUENCA, JOSE 01:56:3947 297 8 PICOS TRAIL SI

227 ARROYO OGALLA , JOAQUIN 01:56:4048 298 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS SI

291 GONZALEZ SECILLA , PACO 01:59:0449 315 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS NO

80 LANZAS GOMEZ, JUAN CARLOS 02:00:2450 327 AMIGOS DEL CANAL SI

329 BERRIO GONZALEZ, JUAN FRANCISCO02:01:2651 332 INDEPENDIENTE NO

170 FERNÁNDEZ RUIZ, DANIEL02:02:0252 333
CD CLUB ATLETISMO FIT
TRAGALUZ

SI

131 ESPINOSA PRIETO, JUAN JESUS02:02:3853 335 AMO ALLA NO

275 TRIGOS AVILES , OSCAR 02:10:3854 364 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS SI

1 ARJONA PRIETO, LUIS MANUEL02:15:3955 383 8 PICOS TRAIL SI

51 CABEZAS CARMONA, MIGUEL ANGEL02:20:4756 387 AMIGOS DEL CANAL SI
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118 SECADURAS JODAS, TOÑI01:46:491 205 AMIGOS DEL CANAL SI

9 GALVEZ GALVEZ, MARI CARMEN 02:09:482 360 8 PICOS TRAIL SI

26 SUAREZ VALVERDE, AMPARO02:10:073 362 8 PICOS TRAIL SI

60 CEJAS CEJAS, MONTSE02:10:084 363 AMIGOS DEL CANAL SI

91 MARTINEZ GARCIA, SANDRA02:11:025 368 AMIGOS DEL CANAL SI

66 ESPAÑA ARJONA, CAMEN MARIA 02:11:426 373 AMIGOS DEL CANAL SI

4 CASAUCAU CABELLO, RAQUEL 02:15:357 379 8 PICOS TRAIL SI

18 MORAL LOPEZ, VIRGINIA02:20:478 386 8 PICOS TRAIL SI
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265 RODRIGUEZ DURAN , RAFA 01:20:551 22 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS SI

262 RIOS GARCIA , FRANCISCO 01:21:562 25 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS SI

304 RODRIGEZ RODRIGUEZ , JESUS 01:23:353 30 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS NO

136 LIGERO CANO , MANUEL 01:23:584 33 ATLETAS ÉLITE OSUNA NO

465 RUÍZ BRIONES, MANUEL01:29:395 53 VIRGEN DE BELÉN NO

261 MORENO BASCON, FRANCISCO  01:31:206 68 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS SI

62 CHACON AGUILAR, JUAN CARLOS01:32:177 75 AMIGOS DEL CANAL SI

302 REINA NIETO , NECTOR 01:35:398 106 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS NO

219 MUÑOZ CANTERO, JESUS01:36:179 114 CLUB MARATON LUCENA NO

395 RODADO MONTES, JOSÉ JAVIER 01:40:2010 150 INDEPENDIENTE NO

394 RAMÍREZ CRUZ , FRANCISCO 01:42:2111 160 INDEPENDIENTE NO

95 MONTERO CARMONA, PEDRO ANGEL01:43:0212 168 AMIGOS DEL CANAL SI

469 GIRALDEZ JIMENEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 01:43:3113 171 CICLISTAS RUEDAS DE ACERO SI

237 GRANADOS MORENO , JOSE ANTONIO 01:44:2814 186 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS SI

348 GUERRERO MORENO, MARCO01:44:2915 187 INDEPENDIENTE SI

355 LORA GODOY, FRANCISCO01:44:5816 190 INDEPENDIENTE NO

298 NOGALEZ GRANADOS , CANDIDO 01:45:4617 196 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS NO

157 RODRÍGUEZ CARO, JUAN 01:46:4118 204 C.A.EL PERDIGÓN NO

313 JIMÉNEZ ROMERO , ANTONIO 01:47:1619 211 EL PERDIGÓN NO

400 PORTERO SALINAS, RAFAEL01:47:4420 213 KABRAS LOKAS TRAIL NO

67 ESTRADA RIVAS, JOSE MANUEL 01:48:1621 216 AMIGOS DEL CANAL SI

279 CARBAJAL TORO , JESUS DAVID 01:49:3722 230 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS NO

450 LUQUE MUÑOZ, F JAVIER01:50:2723 237 TRAINING HERMES no

72 GONZALEZ MARTOS, PEDRO  01:51:1724 241 AMIGOS DEL CANAL SI

174 JIMÉNEZ GÓMEZ, ROBERTO MANUEL01:51:4125 246
CD CLUB ATLETISMO FIT
TRAGALUZ

SI

56 CAMPOS PALOS, GONZALO01:52:3726 252 AMIGOS DEL CANAL SI

114 RUZ CAMPOS, FRANCISCO 01:52:3727 253 AMIGOS DEL CANAL SI

150 LOPEZ LORA, MANUEL01:53:2728 266 C.A.EL PERDIGÓN NO

171 FONSECA ÁLVAREZ, PEDRO LUIS01:53:3529 267
CD CLUB ATLETISMO FIT
TRAGALUZ

SI

359 MELLADO ROMERO, VÍCTOR 01:53:5430 273 INDEPENDIENTE SI

75 GUERRERO LOPEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL01:54:4631 282 AMIGOS DEL CANAL SI

276 AGUILERA PAEZ , JUAN FRANCISCO 01:55:2832 285 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS NO

59 CEJAS BERRAL, JOSE01:55:5433 291 AMIGOS DEL CANAL SI

382 RUANO CABEZUDO, LUIS01:58:0934 307 INDEPENDIENTE NO

280 CASCAJOSA GALINDO , MANUEL 02:00:5235 328 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS NO

82 LEIVA LOPEZ, JOSE ANTONIO 02:11:0336 369 AMIGOS DEL CANAL SI
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246 MARTOS LOPEZ , RAFA 02:14:4037 378 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS SI
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193 ROMERO GARCIA, MARI ANGELES01:54:181 276 CLUB ATLETISMO FUENGIROLA NO

206 DEL PINO GARCÍA , TOÑI01:54:512 283 C.A. PORCUNA NO

401 MALFEITO PEREZ, MARÍA ANTONIA 01:59:433 320 KABRAS LOKAS TRAIL NO

38 ALARCON ORTIZ, INES 01:59:524 323 AMIGOS DEL CANAL SI

43 ARIAS GOMEZ, MANUELA 02:15:365 380 AMIGOS DEL CANAL SI

13 LEAL SANCHEZ , GEMA02:15:386 381 8 PICOS TRAIL SI
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480 PÉREZ ÉCIJA, PEDRO 01:24:081 34 C.A. RUTE no

458 SANCHEZ CALVETE, NICOLAS 01:25:182 38 TROPS CUEVA DE NERJA NO

297 MUÑOZ  SUAREZ , PEDRO 01:26:593 44 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS NO

134 RECIO CANO, FCO JAVIER01:30:514 61 AMO ALLA NO

255 PEREZ ESPEJO , EDUARDO 01:30:545 63 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS NO

77 HIDALGO COSANO, ANTONIO01:31:346 71 AMIGOS DEL CANAL SI

385 SÁNCHEZ GIL, JULIO01:35:407 108 INDEPENDIENTE NO

368 PAREJO ESPINAR, FRANCISCO J01:36:428 116 INDEPENDIENTE NO

233 CARMONA MANSILLA , FRANCISCO MANUEL 01:39:359 138 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS SI

347 GUERRERO GUILLEN, PEDRO01:45:5810 197 INDEPENDIENTE NO

155 GÓMEZ RUIZ , MANUEL01:46:0011 198 C.A. TROTACAMINOS NO

353 LLORENS MONTES, FRANCISCO JAVIER 01:46:3812 202 INDEPENDIENTE NO

126 VELASCO RODRIGUEZ, ANTONIO JESUS01:49:1413 227 AMIGOS DEL CANAL SI

138 MELGARES CÉSPEDES , FEDERICO 01:49:1414 228 ATLETISMO ARROYO LA MIEL NO

410 CASTILLO JURADO, FRANCISCO01:49:5715 234 LOS NIÑOS DEL BARRIO NO

427 JURADO DEL POZO, JOSÉ ANTONIO 01:51:3216 244 OMEYAS TRAIL NO

81 LEIVA LOPEZ, JUAN FRANCISCO 01:52:4017 260 AMIGOS DEL CANAL SI

166 MELLADO ROMERO, FRANCISCO01:53:5418 272 CD ATLETAS DE ALMERÍA NO

352 LABRADOR DE TORO , JOSÉ LUIS 01:54:0519 274 INDEPENDIENTE NO

434 RODRÍGUEZ LEIVA , JOSÉ 01:59:2920 318 RUNNERS PURA CEPA NO

163 GUTIERREZ AGUILAR, JUAN 02:03:1221 338 CA ASTIGI NO

55 CAMPOS ALGAR, JUAN  02:04:3222 345 AMIGOS DEL CANAL SI

41 ALVAREZ AGUILAR, ANTONIO JESUS02:11:4223 371 AMIGOS DEL CANAL SI
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93 MERINO CARNERERO, MARIBEL02:04:441 346 AMIGOS DEL CANAL SI
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307 RUIZ LOBATO , JORGE 01:33:091 85 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS NO

101 BAENA JIMENEZ, JOSE01:35:072 100 AMIGOS DEL CANAL SI

340 CHICA OLMO, JORGE01:35:073 101 INDEPENDIENTE NO

46 BAENA LEON, MANUEL01:41:034 155 AMIGOS DEL CANAL SI

70 GIL GUTIERREZ, JOSE JUAN 01:43:155 169 AMIGOS DEL CANAL SI

133 TOSCANO GALISTEO, FRANCISCO01:43:476 176 AMO ALLA NO

130 CORDON LUQUE, FRANCISCO01:44:207 185 AMO ALLA NO

48 CABELLO MUÑOZ, JOSE MARIA01:45:238 193 AMIGOS DEL CANAL SI

63 CUENCA CABEZAS, MANUEL 01:46:319 201 AMIGOS DEL CANAL SI

45 BAENA LEON, JOSE 01:49:1210 226 AMIGOS DEL CANAL SI

192 MENDEZ HIDALGO, ANTONIO01:52:0211 250 CLUB ATLETISMO FUENGIROLA NO

96 NUÑEZ QUERO, JOSE FRANCISCO01:52:3812 254 AMIGOS DEL CANAL SI

115 SAAVEDRA SAVEDRA, FERNANDO01:52:3913 258 AMIGOS DEL CANAL SI

164 CARO PALMA, JUAN 01:52:4014 259 CA LA LUISIANA-EL CAMPILLO NO

47 RAMIREZ LUNA, FRANCISCO01:54:2215 279 AMIGOS DEL CANAL SI

110 RUBIO GOMEZ, MARTIN01:57:3416 302 AMIGOS DEL CANAL SI

106 RIVAS COSANO, DIEGO 01:58:1217 308 AMIGOS DEL CANAL SI

98 PEREZ AVILES, CARLOS 01:58:1318 309 AMIGOS DEL CANAL SI

301 PÉREZ DORADO , FCO JAVIER 01:58:4019 313 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS NO

271 SANCHEZ PRIETO , ANTONIO JOSÉ 01:59:0520 316 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS SI

105 RIVAS  , FRANCISCO 02:00:5921 331 AMIGOS DEL CANAL SI

398 AVENDAÑO AROCA , ANTONIO 02:02:4722 336 INDEPENDIENTE NO

146 RUZ OSUNA , JUAN 02:03:5623 342 ATLETISMO LA RAMBLA NO

103 REJANO GUERRA, CARLOS MARIA02:03:5724 343 AMIGOS DEL CANAL SI

123 VALDEOLIVAS ABAD, MANUEL02:04:3125 344 AMIGOS DEL CANAL SI

25 RUIZ DORADO, FRANCISCO02:07:1826 351 8 PICOS TRAIL SI

74 GUERRA PRADAS, JUAN CARLOS02:07:1827 352 AMIGOS DEL CANAL SI

152 LEBRÓN TRIGO, ANTONIO02:07:2228 353 CA LA LUISIANA-EL CAMPILLO NO

125 VELA ADAN, JOSE LUIS02:09:4929 361 AMIGOS DEL CANAL SI

42 ALVAREZ AGUILAR, RAFAEL 02:11:4030 370 AMIGOS DEL CANAL SI

64 ESPADAS AIRES, ANTONIO02:11:4231 372 AMIGOS DEL CANAL SI

208 ORTEGA FERNANDEZ, JOSE Mª 02:14:1532 375 C.A. PORCUNA NO

100 PEREZ VILLAR, LEONARDO02:14:3033 377 AMIGOS DEL CANAL SI

148
SALVATIERRA GUERRERO, FRANCISCO
ANTONIO

02:17:4834 384 C. D. ATLETISMO SANTA FE NO
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Dorsal AtletaTiempoPos.Cat. Licencia ClubP.Gen.

DEPENDIENTES MASC - CARRERA MEDIA PUENTE GENIL

Local

296 MORENO OSUNA , DANIEL 01:43:491 177 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS NO

402 REDONDO VALIENTE , JAIME01:59:442 321 KABRAS LOKAS TRAIL NO
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Dorsal AtletaTiempoPos.Cat. Licencia ClubP.Gen.

SILLA RUEDAS MASC - CARRERA MEDIA PUENTE GENIL

Local

189 BRUGUERA ESTEBAN, ALAIN01:40:101 145 C.A. BELARCAZAR NO

194 GARCIA POZO, IVÁN01:55:342 289 CLUB ATLETISMO GILENA NO
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LOCAL FEMENINO

Puesto
Gral.

Dorsa
l Atleta ClubTiempo

MEDIA PUENTE GENIL

01:30:541 MARQUES AVILES , ROCIO 244 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

01:39:452 PRIETO SANCHEZ , MARIA JESÚS259 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

01:45:403 PEREZ CALVILLO, GEMA 99 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

01:46:494 SECADURAS JODAS, TOÑI118 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

01:48:035 ESTRADA RIVAS, MARIA JOSE68 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

01:51:266 RIVAS AGUILAR , MERCEDES 263 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

01:51:467 BAENA GONZALEZ, MARTA225 DECIMAS

01:54:208 CABEZAS MARQUEZ, ROSA 53 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

01:55:089 TORREÑO CRISTOFANI, EVA MERCEDES120 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

01:55:4410 JURADO FERNANDEZ , GEMA 241 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

01:58:0311 QUERO MERINO, OLIVIA44 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

01:58:1312 MARTIN GONZALEZ, MARI CARMEN 90 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

01:59:5213 ALARCON ORTIZ, INES 38 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

01:59:5314 RUIZ CABELLO, PAULA181 CD CLUB ATLETISMO FIT TRAGALUZ

02:03:3715 VEGA BAENA, PATRICIA124 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

02:04:4416 MERINO CARNERERO, MARIBEL93 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

02:09:4817 GALVEZ GALVEZ, MARI CARMEN 9 8 PICOS TRAIL

02:10:0718 SUAREZ VALVERDE, AMPARO26 8 PICOS TRAIL

02:10:0819 CEJAS CEJAS, MONTSE60 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

02:10:4520 HURTADO MATAS, MARI ANGELES173 CD CLUB ATLETISMO FIT TRAGALUZ

02:11:0221 MARTINEZ GARCIA, SANDRA91 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

02:11:4222 ESPAÑA ARJONA, CAMEN MARIA 66 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

02:14:0323 DELGADO , MACARENA 5 8 PICOS TRAIL

02:15:3524 CASAUCAU CABELLO, RAQUEL 4 8 PICOS TRAIL

02:15:3625 ARIAS GOMEZ, MANUELA 43 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

02:15:3826 LEAL SANCHEZ , GEMA13 8 PICOS TRAIL

02:15:3827 LEAL SANCHEZ , SONIA MARIA14 8 PICOS TRAIL

02:20:4728 MORAL LOPEZ, VIRGINIA18 8 PICOS TRAIL
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01:07:231 GIL COSANO, DOMINGO423 TROTASIERRA HORNACHUELOS

01:14:392 HIDALGO MIGUELES , JAIRO 238 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

01:16:273 BRACHO AMADOR , ENRIQUE 230 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

01:18:274 VILLAR JIMENEZ, FRANCISCO JOSE129 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

01:18:415 MORENO BARBA , FRANCISCO DAVID 247 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

01:19:056 MONTERO RODRÍGUEZ, ANDRÉS177 CD CLUB ATLETISMO FIT TRAGALUZ

01:20:107 RODRIGUEZ ARROYO, ALVARO224 CLUB TRIATLÓN PUENTE GENIL

01:20:508 GUILLÉN AROCA, JERÓNIMO220 CLUB TRIATLÓN PUENTE GENIL

01:20:559 RODRIGUEZ DURAN , RAFA 265 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

01:21:4410 HENARES DUCLOS, JESUS MARÍA 221 CLUB TRIATLÓN PUENTE GENIL

01:21:5611 RIOS GARCIA , FRANCISCO 262 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

01:21:5812 ARAGONEZ ROMERO , JUAN PEDRO 226 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

01:22:5513 CABALLERO SANCHEZ , GONZALO 231 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

01:25:3714 LUNA SALDAÑA, ADRIÁN 176 CD CLUB ATLETISMO FIT TRAGALUZ

01:27:0715 RODRIGUEZ CAMPOS , DOMINGO 264 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

01:27:3516 RODRÍGUEZ SÁNCHEZ , MANUEL 428 PASITOPARAMANUEL

01:29:5517 REY MORCILLO, ANTONIO 104 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

01:30:0718 CHACÓN CABALLERO, FRANCISCO JAVIER468 CICLISTAS RUEDAS DE ACERO

01:31:1419 CRESPO CHACÓN, MIGUEL32 AMIGOS DE RAFA CONCEJAL

01:31:2020 MORENO BASCON, FRANCISCO  261 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

01:31:3421 HIDALGO COSANO, ANTONIO77 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

01:32:0222 MARQUEZ ESOJO, JESUS 88 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

01:32:1723 CHACON AGUILAR, JUAN CARLOS62 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

01:32:3924 SANCHEZ MORALES , CRISTIAN  270 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

01:32:3925 RUIZ NAVAS, RAFAEL36 AMIGOS DE RAFA CONCEJAL

01:33:2826 VENZALA FERNANDEZ , MANUEL397 INDEPENDIENTE

01:33:2927 SANTOS SEBASTIANES, MANUEL 117 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

01:33:5028 LUQUE FUILLERAT, JOSE MANUEL86 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

01:33:5229 LUQUE SANCHEZ , RUBEN 243 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

01:35:0730 BAENA JIMENEZ, JOSE101 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

01:35:2331 BEDMAR BEDMAR , MIGUEL ÁNGEL 2 8 PICOS TRAIL

01:36:0332 PRIETO COLLADO , RAFAEL JESUS371 INDEPENDIENTE

01:37:0233 CEJAS DOBLAS, ALEJANDRO61 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

01:37:2034 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, ALBERTO83 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

01:37:3435 JURADO VILCHEZ, RAUL 79 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

01:37:5736 CABEZAS GARCIA, JORGE 52 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

01:38:1237 LLANOS RODRÍGUEZ, SALVADOR 470 CICLISTAS RUEDAS DE ACERO

01:38:1338 JIMÉNEZ HERENCIA, VICENTE456 TRIATLON PUENTE GENIL

01:38:5739 ILLANES GARCÍA , JOSÉ FRANCISCO 390 INDEPENDIENTE

01:39:1640 AREVALO TORRES , JUAN JOSÉ 323 INDEPENDIENTE

01:39:1641 MUÑOZ RUIZ, ANTONIO JESUS366 INDEPENDIENTE

01:39:3542 CARMONA MANSILLA , FRANCISCO MANUEL 233 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS
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01:39:5543 CABELLO TRENAS, JOSE MANUEL 49 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

01:40:2544 FLORES AVILÉS, FRANCIS344 INDEPENDIENTE

01:40:2945 TORRES HIDALGO, JAVIER122 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

01:40:3846 BERRAL GONZÁLEZ, JESÚS167 CD CLUB ATLETISMO FIT TRAGALUZ

01:41:0347 BAENA LEON, MANUEL46 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

01:42:2348 VILLA HUMANEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL128 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

01:42:4849 PERAILES TENLLADO , JUAN JOSE 252 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

01:42:4950 MUÑOZ PALOMERO, JOSE ANTONIO178 CD CLUB ATLETISMO FIT TRAGALUZ

01:43:0151 GUTIERREZ MORAL, FRANCISCO JAVIER76 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

01:43:0252 MONTERO CARMONA, PEDRO ANGEL95 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

01:43:1553 GIL GUTIERREZ, JOSE JUAN 70 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

01:43:2954 RUIZ GUTIERREZ, DAVID112 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

01:43:3155 GIRALDEZ JIMENEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 469 CICLISTAS RUEDAS DE ACERO

01:43:3756 RUIZ BORREGO, JESUS 111 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

01:44:1857 GARCIA MOLLEJA, JUAN 10 8 PICOS TRAIL

01:44:2858 GRANADOS MORENO , JOSE ANTONIO 237 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

01:44:2959 GUERRERO MORENO, MARCO348 INDEPENDIENTE

01:44:3060 COSANO MORENO , ANTONIO 235 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

01:45:2361 CABELLO MUÑOZ, JOSE MARIA48 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

01:46:3162 CUENCA CABEZAS, MANUEL 63 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

01:46:3963 ROMERO LUNA , FRANCISCO JESÚS 266 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

01:46:5364 RIVAS MARQUEZ, DAVID108 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

01:47:0365 BAENA GÁLVEZ, FERNANDO 466 CICLISTAS RUEDAS DE ACERO

01:48:0466 LUNA ESOJO, MANUEL 84 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

01:48:1667 ESTRADA RIVAS, JOSE MANUEL 67 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

01:48:3868 RIVAS JURADO, ALEJANDRO372 INDEPENDIENTE

01:48:4269 JUMENEZ DELGADO, ALEJANDRO78 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

01:49:0370 RODRÍGUEZ ARROYO, ANTONIO JESÚS374 INDEPENDIENTE

01:49:1271 BAENA LEON, JOSE 45 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

01:49:1472 VELASCO RODRIGUEZ, ANTONIO JESUS126 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

01:49:3773 MATAS CEJAS, RAFAEL223 CLUB TRIATLÓN PUENTE GENIL

01:49:5774 RUIZ PINEDA, ANTONIO ANGEL113 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

01:50:0175 MANSILLA VEGA, PABLO 87 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

01:50:0676 CANTOS GARCIA , ISRAEL 57 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

01:50:2877 RODRÍGUEZ QUERO, RAÚL377 INDEPENDIENTE

01:51:1778 GONZALEZ MARTOS, PEDRO  72 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

01:51:4179 JIMÉNEZ GÓMEZ, ROBERTO MANUEL174 CD CLUB ATLETISMO FIT TRAGALUZ

01:51:4280 BARCOS AGUILAR , RUBEN 229 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

01:52:1881 PEREZ COSANO, FRAN23 8 PICOS TRAIL

01:52:3782 CAMPOS PALOS, GONZALO56 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

01:52:3783 RUZ CAMPOS, FRANCISCO 114 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

01:52:3884 NUÑEZ QUERO, JOSE FRANCISCO96 AMIGOS DEL CANAL
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01:52:3885 RIVAS GUERRERO, ANTONIO (CHOLO)222 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

01:52:3986 ALHAMA GALIESTEO, ANTONIO 40 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

01:52:3987 ALFARO CASTILLO, DAVID39 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

01:52:3988 SAAVEDRA SAVEDRA, FERNANDO115 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

01:52:4089 LEIVA LOPEZ, JUAN FRANCISCO 81 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

01:53:1290 PARADA ORTEGA, IVAN179 CD CLUB ATLETISMO FIT TRAGALUZ

01:53:2491 REJANO QUERO, JOSE ALEJANDRO35 AMIGOS DE RAFA CONCEJAL

01:53:3592 FONSECA ÁLVAREZ, PEDRO LUIS171 CD CLUB ATLETISMO FIT TRAGALUZ

01:53:3893 CABEZAS GARCIA, SERGIO335 INDEPENDIENTE

01:53:5494 MELLADO ROMERO, VÍCTOR 359 INDEPENDIENTE

01:54:1995 ESPADAS JIMENEZ, JOSE (CHUKY)65 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

01:54:2296 RAMIREZ LUNA, FRANCISCO47 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

01:54:4697 GUERRERO LOPEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL75 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

01:55:5498 CEJAS BERRAL, JOSE59 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

01:55:5499 CANTOS PEREZ , JESÚS 232 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

01:55:55100 SERRANO MORON, FRANCISCO MANUEL 273 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

01:56:32101 TORRES FRANCO, EDU386 INDEPENDIENTE

01:56:39102 DELGADO CUENCA, JOSE 6 8 PICOS TRAIL

01:56:40103 ARROYO OGALLA , JOAQUIN 227 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

01:57:08104 GOMEZ MORILLO, JOSE ANTONIO 71 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

01:57:15105 CARMONA CEJAS, JOSE MANUEL31 AMIGOS DE RAFA CONCEJAL

01:57:34106 RUBIO GOMEZ, MARTIN110 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

01:57:58107 GÁLVEZ AGUILERA, DANIEL172 CD CLUB ATLETISMO FIT TRAGALUZ

01:57:58108 GIL COSANO, JOSE JUAN33 AMIGOS DE RAFA CONCEJAL

01:57:59109 ALVAREZ ARROYO, RAFAEL 30 AMIGOS DE RAFA CONCEJAL

01:58:12110 RIVAS COSANO, DIEGO 106 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

01:58:13111 PEREZ AVILES, CARLOS 98 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

01:58:27112 HURTADO LUNA, LUIS ALBERTO12 8 PICOS TRAIL

01:59:05113 SANCHEZ PRIETO , ANTONIO JOSÉ 271 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

01:59:30114 RODRIGUEZ ARROYO, SERGIO373 INDEPENDIENTE

02:00:03115 LUNA SALDAÑA, JESÚS MARÍA175 CD CLUB ATLETISMO FIT TRAGALUZ

02:00:24116 LANZAS GOMEZ, JUAN CARLOS 80 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

02:00:59117 RIVAS  , FRANCISCO 105 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

02:02:02118 FERNÁNDEZ RUIZ, DANIEL170 CD CLUB ATLETISMO FIT TRAGALUZ

02:02:33119 TENLLADO ILLANES, ANTONIO JESUS119 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

02:03:38120 ORTIZ SUAREZ, DIEGO20 8 PICOS TRAIL

02:03:57121 REJANO GUERRA, CARLOS MARIA103 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

02:04:31122 VALDEOLIVAS ABAD, MANUEL123 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

02:04:32123 CAMPOS ALGAR, JUAN  55 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

02:05:54124 LLAMAS RUIZ, MIGUEL ÁNGEL 421 INDEPENDIENTE

02:06:02125 RODRÍGUEZ SANTOS , JOSE378 INDEPENDIENTE

02:06:39126 BERNAL SERRANO, JESÚS 467 CICLISTAS RUEDAS DE ACERO
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02:07:18127 RUIZ DORADO, FRANCISCO25 8 PICOS TRAIL

02:07:18128 GUERRA PRADAS, JUAN CARLOS74 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

02:08:55129 CABELLO JURADO, JESUS333 INDEPENDIENTE

02:09:49130 VELA ADAN, JOSE LUIS125 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

02:10:38131 TRIGOS AVILES , OSCAR 275 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

02:11:01132 MUÑOZ POLONIO, JORGE 481 INDEPENDIENTE

02:11:03133 LEIVA LOPEZ, JOSE ANTONIO 82 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

02:11:40134 ALVAREZ AGUILAR, RAFAEL 42 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

02:11:42135 ALVAREZ AGUILAR, ANTONIO JESUS41 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

02:11:42136 ESPADAS AIRES, ANTONIO64 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

02:14:30137 PEREZ VILLAR, LEONARDO100 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

02:14:40138 MARTOS LOPEZ , RAFA 246 E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

02:15:39139 ARJONA PRIETO, LUIS MANUEL1 8 PICOS TRAIL

02:20:47140 CABEZAS CARMONA, MIGUEL ANGEL51 AMIGOS DEL CANAL

02:23:37141 ABRAMBEKOV MIRZOEV, DAVID320 INDEPENDIENTE

02:23:51142 ARJONA JIMENEZ, AGUSTIN324 INDEPENDIENTE

02:24:11143 SANCHEZ PEREZ, JULIAN116 AMIGOS DEL CANAL


